BBA ($480x24)
Tuition
Resource Fee
Direct Loan Fees (varies Dep vs Indep)
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment
Sub-total

Housing & Food Allowance
Transportation
Personal Expenses

TOTALS

ABSN ($950x32)
Tuition
Nursing Fees
Direct Loan Fees (varies Dep vs Indep)
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment
Sub-total

Housing & Food Allowance
Transportation
Personal Expenses

TOTALS

Undergraduate Online
Cost of Attemndance

with parent(Dep) with parent(ind)
$11,520.00 $11,520.00
$300 $300
$60.00 $102.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$12,880.00 $12,922.00
$9,692.00 $9,692.00
$842.00 $842.00
$1,972.00 $1,972.00
$25,386.00 $25,428.00
with parent(Dep) with parent(ind)
$30,400.00 $30,400.00
$1,375 $1,375
$60.00 $102.00
$1,000.00 $1,000.00
$32,835.00 $32,877.00
$9,692.00 $9,692.00
$842.00 $842.00
$1,972.00 $1,972.00
$45,341.00 $45,383.00

Commuter(Dep)
$11,520.00
$300
$60.00
$1,000.00
$12,880.00

$10,592.00
$842.00

$1,972.00

$26,286.00

Commuter(Dep)
$30,400.00
$1,375
$60.00
$1,000.00
$32,835.00

$10,592.00
$842.00

$1,972.00

$46,241.00

Commuter(Ind)
$11,520.00
$300
$102.00
$1,000.00
$12,922.00

$10,592.00
$842.00

$1,972.00

$26,328.00

Commuter(Ind)
$30,400.00
$1,375
$102.00
$1,000.00
$32,877.00

$10,592.00
$842.00

$1,972.00

$46,283.00



