Undergraduate Online Cost of Attemndance

BBA (\$480x24)	with parent(Dep)	with parent(Ind)	Commuter(Dep)	Commuter(Ind)
Tuition	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00
Resource Fee	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
Direct Loan Fees (varies Dep vs Indep)	\$60.00	\$102.00	\$60.00	\$102.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Sub-total	\$12,880.00	\$12,922.00	\$12,880.00	\$12,922.00
Housing & Food Allowance	\$9,692.00	\$9,692.00	\$10,592.00	\$10,592.00
Transportation	\$842.00	\$842.00	\$842.00	\$842.00
Personal Expenses	\$1,972.00	\$1,972.00	\$1,972.00	\$1,972.00
<u>TOTALS</u>	\$25,386.00	\$25,428.00	\$26,286.00	\$26,328.00
ABSN (\$950x32)	with parent(Dep)	with parent(Ind)	Commuter(Dep)	Commuter(Ind)
Tuition	\$30,400.00	\$30,400.00	\$30,400.00	\$30,400.00
Nursing Fees	\$1,375	\$1,375	\$1,375	\$1,375
Direct Loan Fees (varies Dep vs Indep)	\$60.00	\$102.00	\$60.00	\$102.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies and Equipment	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Sub-total	\$32,835.00	\$32,877.00	\$32,835.00	\$32,877.00
Housing & Food Allowance	\$9,692.00	\$9,692.00	\$10,592.00	\$10,592.00
Transportation	\$842.00	\$842.00	\$842.00	\$842.00
Personal Expenses	\$1,972.00	\$1,972.00	\$1,972.00	\$1,972.00
TOTALS	\$45,341.00	\$45,383.00	\$46.241.00	\$46,283.00